
The Secret Garden
Restaurant at Dundonald Nurseries

Available for kids 12 & under from 12pm

STARTERS

Soup of the day & wheaten  £2.50

Chicken liver pate & brioche £3.00

Garlic bread topped with melted 
cheddar £3.00

MAINS

Baby bowl of mash, diced roast veg 
and gravy £2.50

Chicken strips and chips £4.99

Cup of soup and ½ a sandwich with 
one filling £3.00

Sandwich with 2 fillings and cheese
and onion crisps £3.50

Mini slow cooked beef with all the 
trimmings £5.99

Kids cheese burger and chips £5.50

Kids beef burger and chips £4.99

Chicken & chorizo penne pasta served 
in a pesto & sundried tomato cream 

sauce with garlic bread £4.99

Sausage, beans and mash £4.99

Sausage and chips £4.99

Childrens
Menu

Secret Deli

Starters

OPEN SANDWICHES

All served on freshly baked wheaten
with side salad & coleslaw

Prawn, smoked salmon &
marie rose sauce (gf) £10.99

Coronation chicken (gf) £9.99

Chicken tikka (gf) £9.99

SECRET GARDEN CLUB SANDWICH (gf)
Pesto chicken, sundried tomatoes, 

iceberg lettuce, crispy bacon & mayo 
served with hand cut chips, side salad 

and coleslaw
£9.99

SALADS
Classic chicken & bacon

Caesar salad (gf)
served with cos lettuce, croutons
anchovies and olives (optional)

£10.99

Chicken Satay salad (gf)
Strips of hot chicken breast cooked in 

spiced satay sauce served with 
dressed baby leaves and a

thai sweet chilli dressing 
£10.99

Grilled goats cheese salad (v)(gf)
with candied walnuts, beetroot, 
pickled carrot and orange salad

£9.99 add chicken £1

Crispy buttermilk chicken strips £6.99
honey chilli sauce, stirfry veg

Deep fried brie £6.50
cranberry sauce and mixed leaves

Soup of the day (gf)(v) £4.99
freshly baked wheaten

King prawn and chorizo (gf) £6.99
in a garlic, chilli & parsley butter
on toasted garlic bread

Grilled goats cheese (v)(gf)     £6.50
beetroot, orange & walnut salad

Prawn cocktail (gf) £6.99
freshly baked wheaten

BBQ Pulled pork (gf) £6.50
on a crispy garlic slice topped with melted 
cheddar

Chicken liver pate (gf) £6.50
toasted brioche, red onion marmalade

 

Filled sandwiches £5.99 (v) (gf)
Filled toastie £6.50 (v) (gf)

The options above come with your
choice of fresh thick sliced white / granary 

loaf or gluten free bread, served with
dressed salad, coleslaw and

cheese and onion crisps

Soup and a sandwich £7.99 (v) (gf)
Soup and a toastie £8.50 (v) (gf)

Baked potato (v) (gf)
served with your choice of filling, 

side salad and coleslaw £7.99

FILLINGS
Sweet chilli chicken

Gammon and cheese
Tuna, red onion and mayo

Prawn and marie rose sauce
Smoked salmon and cucumber
Sweet chilli chicken and cheese

Chicken, stuffing and mayo
Baked beans / Baked beans & cheese (v)

Bacon, brie and red onion marmalade
Peppers, cheddar and sweet chilli (v)

BBQ chicken and cheese
Egg mayo (v) and bacon

Coronation chicken | Chicken Tikka

Filled Panini £7.99
a toasted panini served with coleslaw, 

side salad and hand cut chips 

Sweet chilli chicken & cheese
Bacon, brie & red onion marmalade
Peppers, cheddar and sweet chilli (v)

BBQ chicken & cheese

Served 12pm - 4pm

Served 12pm - 4pm

(v) - vegetarian options available    (gf) - gluten free option available

(     ) - healthy option

Fresh food takes some time to prepare,
so please be prepared for some delay



DrinksSomething Larger
Honey chilli chicken £13.50
pitta pocket, hand cut chips, 
baby leaf salad, coleslaw

Bang Bang Chicken (gf) £12.99
strips of chicken, Asian slaw,
spiced satay sauce, thai chilli dip
fluffy rice

Sticky Jack Daniels Pork Shoulder 
Stack (gf no onion rings) £12.99
served with creamy mash and
crispy onion rings

Crispy chicken stack £11.99
hand cut chips, baby leaf salad,
drizzles of sweet chilli & garlic mayo

12 hour slow cooked beef (gf) £12.99
chefs selection of veg, Yorkshire 
pudding, creamy mash, rich gravy

Traditional beef lasagne £11.25
hand cut chips, coleslaw, a slice of 
garlic bread & baby leaf salad

Seared supreme of hake (gf) £13.99
with creamy champ, fine green 
beans, broccoli and a sunblush 
tomato cream sauce

Chicken & chorizo 
penne pasta (v) £11.99
served in a pesto & sundried tomato 
cream sauce with garlic bread

Chilli con carne (gf)    £11.99
served with fluffy white rice

Sides £2.99
Creamy mash

Fine green beans & broccoli
Champ / Onion rings

Chefs selection of vegetables
Freshly prepared salad

Hand cut chips

 Sauces (gf)
Wild mushroom cream

Rich Gravy
Sunblush tomato cream  £1.99

Sweet Chilli / Garlic Mayo / BBQ
Marie Rose / Sweet Chilli Mayo   £1.00

Gourmet Homemade Burgers

Secret Garden beef burger £12.50 *
smoked applewood cheese,
bacon, onion rings

Brie and bacon beef burger £12.50 *
with cranberry sauce

Jack Daniels BBQ beef burger £12.50 *
melted cheddar and onion rings

Grilled BBQ chicken burger £12.50 *
bacon, cheddar, honey BBQ, onion rings

Breaded veggie burger (v) £9.99 *
cheddar, mayo, onion rings

* All burgers are served in a toasted brioche
bun with crispy cos, tomato, coleslaw &
hand cut chips

Homemade Battered Scampi £13.99
hand cut chips, baby leaf salad,
coleslaw & tartar sauce

Roast chicken fillet (gf) £11.99
chefs veg, creamy mash, 
with a wild mushroom cream

Cottage Pie (gf) £11.99
topped with a cheesy mash &
served with green beans & broccoli

Creamed spinach, pinenut and
smoked cheese lasagne (v) £10.99 
garlic bread, coleslaw, baby leaf salad

Served 12pm - 4pm

Other
Menus

Available

Afternoon Tea
Gardeners Lunch

Ice Cream
Sweet Treats

Vegan

COLD DRINKS

Coke 
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta Orange
Fanta Lemon
Appletiser
Sprite no sugar 
Sparkling water
Still water
Fruice juicy orange
Fruice juicy ap & bc
Pure orange juice 
Pure apple juice 
Red Berry Smoothie 
Glass of milk 

COFFEE

Filter 
Americano 
Cappuccino
Flat White 
Latte
Mocha
Macchiato 
Espresso
Extra shot 50p

Frappé - foam 
covered iced coffee 
with choice of syrup

TEA 

Punjana Original
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Peppermint
Camomile
Very Berry
Decaf

HOT CHOCOLATE / 
WHITE HOT
CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE 
DELUXE
Marshmallows, flake 
and cream  

STEAMERS 
Caramel, hazelnut, 
gingerbread, 
cinnamon & vanilla

REG

£2.45
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.60
£2.35
£2.20
£2.20
£1.40
£1.40
£2.10
£2.10
£2.45
£1.30

REG

£2.20
£2.60
£2.60

£2.75
£1.90
£1.80

£2.99

£2.20
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

£2.60

£3.15

£2.60

LRG

£1.50

LRG

£2.20
£2.50
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.30
£2.20

Syrups: Caramel, hazelnut,
gingerbread, cinnamon and
vanilla 50p per shot

Decaf coffee & soya milk available


