Secret Deli



Childrens Menu

Available for kids 12 & under from 12pm

STARTERS

Soup of the day & wheaten £2.50

Chicken liver pate & brioche £3.00

Garlic bread topped with melted cheddar **£3.00**

MAINS

Baby bowl of mash, diced roast veg and gravy **£2.50**

Chicken strips and chips £4.99

Cup of soup and ½ a sandwich with one filling **£3.00**

Sandwich with 2 fillings and cheese and onion crisps **£3.50**

Mini slow cooked beef with all the trimmings **£5.99**

Kids cheese burger and chips £5.50

Kids beef burger and chips £4.99

Chicken & chorizo penne pasta served in a pesto & sundried tomato cream sauce with garlic bread **£4.99**

Sausage, beans and mash £4.99

Sausage and chips £4.99

Filled sandwiches £5.99 (v) (gf) Filled toastie £6.50 (v) (gf)

The options above come with your choice of fresh thick sliced white / granary loaf or gluten free bread, served with dressed salad, coleslaw and cheese and onion crisps

Soup and a sandwich £7.99 (v) (gf) Soup and a toastie £8.50 (v) (gf)

Baked potato (v) (gf) served with your choice of filling, side salad and coleslaw £7.99

FILLINGS

Sweet chilli chicken Gammon and cheese Tuna, red onion and mayo Prawn and marie rose sauce Smoked salmon and cucumber Sweet chilli chicken and cheese Chicken, stuffing and mayo Baked beans / Baked beans & cheese (v) Bacon, brie and red onion marmalade Peppers, cheddar and sweet chilli (v) BBQ chicken and cheese Egg mayo (v) and bacon Coronation chicken | Chicken Tikka

Filled Panini £7.99 a toasted panini served with coleslaw, side salad and hand cut chips

Sweet chilli chicken & cheese Bacon, brie & red onion marmalade Peppers, cheddar and sweet chilli (v) BBQ chicken & cheese

_ Served 12pm - 4pm

OPEN SANDWICHES

All served on freshly baked wheaten with side salad & coleslaw

Prawn, smoked salmon & marie rose sauce (gf) £10.99

Coronation chicken (gf) £9.99

Chicken tikka (gf) £9.99

SECRET GARDEN CLUB SANDWICH (gf) Pesto chicken, sundried tomatoes, iceberg lettuce, crispy bacon & mayo served with hand cut chips, side salad and coleslaw

£9.99

SALADS Classic chicken & bacon Caesar salad (gf)

served with cos lettuce, croutons anchovies and olives (optional) £10.99

Chicken Satay salad (gf) Strips of hot chicken breast cooked in spiced satay sauce served with dressed baby leaves and a thai sweet chilli dressing £10.99

Grilled goats cheese salad (v)(gf) with candied walnuts, beetroot, pickled carrot and orange salad £9.99 add chicken £1

<u>Starters</u>

Grilled goats cheese (v)(gf) () £6.50 beetroot, orange & walnut salad

Prawn cocktail (gf) £6.99 freshly baked wheaten

BBQ Pulled pork (gf) £6.50 on a crispy garlic slice topped with melted cheddar

Chicken liver pate (gf) £6.50 toasted brioche, red onion marmalade

_ Served 12pm - 4pm

Crispy buttermilk chicken strips £6.99 honey chilli sauce, stirfry veg

Deep fried brie £6.50 cranberry sauce and mixed leaves

Soup of the day (gf)(v) £4.99 freshly baked wheaten

King prawn and chorizo (gf) £6.99 in a garlic, chilli & parsley butter on toasted garlic bread

Fresh food takes some time to prepare, so please be prepared for some delay

(v) - vegetarian options available (gf) - gluten free option available

($\not\!\!\!/$) - healthy option

Something Larger

Drinks

Honey chilli chicken £13.50 pitta pocket, hand cut chips, baby leaf salad, coleslaw

Bang Bang Chicken (gf) £12.99 strips of chicken, Asian slaw, spiced satay sauce, thai chilli dip fluffy rice

Sticky Jack Daniels Pork Shoulder Stack (gf no onion rings) £12.99 served with creamy mash and crispy onion rings

Crispy chicken stack £11.99 hand cut chips, baby leaf salad, drizzles of sweet chilli & garlic mayo

12 hour slow cooked beef (gf) £12.99 chefs selection of veg, Yorkshire pudding, creamy mash, rich gravy

Traditional beef lasagne £11.25 hand cut chips, coleslaw, a slice of garlic bread & baby leaf salad

Seared supreme of hake (gf) £13.99 with creamy champ, fine green beans, broccoli and a sunblush tomato cream sauce

Chicken & chorizo penne pasta (v) £11.99 served in a pesto & sundried tomato cream sauce with garlic bread

Chilli con carne (gf) £11.99 served with fluffy white rice

Sides £2.99 Creamy mash Fine green beans & broccoli Champ / Onion rings Chefs selection of vegetables Freshly prepared salad Hand cut chips

Secret Garden beef burger £12.50 * smoked applewood cheese, bacon, onion rings Brie and bacon beef burger £12.50 * with cranberry sauce Jack Daniels BBQ beef burger £12.50 * melted cheddar and onion rings Grilled BBQ chicken burger £12.50 * bacon, cheddar, honey BBQ, onion rings Breaded veggie burger (v) £9.99 * cheddar, mayo, onion rings * All burgers are served in a toasted brioche bun with crispy cos, tomato, coleslaw & hand cut chips

Gourmet Homemade Burgers

Homemade Battered Scampi £13.99 hand cut chips, baby leaf salad, coleslaw & tartar sauce

Roast chicken fillet (gf) £11.99 chefs veg, creamy mash, with a wild mushroom cream

Cottage Pie (gf) £11.99 topped with a cheesy mash & served with green beans & broccoli

Creamed spinach, pinenut and smoked cheese lasagne (v) £10.99 garlic bread, coleslaw, baby leaf salad

> Sauces (gf) Wild mushroom cream Rich Gravy Sunblush tomato cream £1.99

Sweet Chilli / Garlic Mayo / BBQ Marie Rose / Sweet Chilli Mayo **£1.00**

Other Menus Available Afternoon Tea Gardeners Lunch Ice Cream Sweet Treats Vegan

COLD DRINKS	REG	LRG
Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero Fanta Orange Fanta Lemon Appletiser Sprite no sugar Sparkling water Still water Fruice juicy orange Fruice juicy orange Fruice juicy ap & bc Pure orange juice Pure apple juice Red Berry Smoothie Glass of milk	$\pounds 2.45$ $\pounds 2.35$ $\pounds 2.35$ $\pounds 2.35$ $\pounds 2.35$ $\pounds 2.60$ $\pounds 2.35$ $\pounds 2.20$ $\pounds 2.20$ $\pounds 1.40$ $\pounds 1.40$ $\pounds 1.40$ $\pounds 2.10$ $\pounds 2.10$ $\pounds 2.45$ $\pounds 1.30$	£1.50

Americano £2.20 £2.50 Cappuccino £2.60 £2.99 Flat White £2.60 £2.99 Latte £2.75 £2.99 Mocha £2.75 £2.99 Lacchiato £1.90 £2.30 Espresso £1.80 £2.20	COFFEE	REG	LRG
EXILA SHOL SUP	Americano Cappuccino Flat White Latte Mocha Macchiato	£2.60 £2.60 £2.75 £1.90	£2.20 £2.50 £2.99 £2.99 £2.99 £2.99 £2.30 £2.20

Frappé - foam £2.99 covered iced coffee with choice of syrup

Syrups: Caramel, hazelnut, gingerbread, cinnamon and vanilla 50p per shot

Decaf coffee & soya milk available

TEA

Punjana Original	£2.20
Earl Grey	£2.40
Green Tea	£2.40
Peppermint	£2.40
Camomile	£2.40
Very Berry	£2.40
Decaf	£2.40

HOT CHOCOLATE / £2.60 WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE £3.15 DELUXE Marshmallows, flake and cream

STEAMERS Caramel, hazelnut, £2.60 gingerbread, cinnamon & vanilla